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NEURONZ LIMITED

NEW ZEALAND SEED FUND
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

PFIZER INC

K ONE W ONE LIMITED

PERPETUAL TRUSTEE COMPANY
(CANBERRA) LIMITED

<MACQUARIE TECHNOLOGY FUND 1 B
A/C>

PERPETUAL TRUSTEE COMPANY LTD
<MACQUARIE TECHNOLOGY FUND 1 A
A/C>

TAC MURRAY & QUARTET EQUITIES
LTD

<THE CONGREVE FAMILY A/C>
HAZARDQUS INVESTMENTS LIMITED

OCEANIA & EASTERN BIOTECH
LIMITED

MR GNANALINGAM LINGAM GUNANATH
HEALTH SUPER PTY LTD

NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED

JANIK ENTERPRISES LIMITED
CUSTODIAL SERVICES LIMITED
ENDOCRINZ FOUNDERS LIMITED
SAVAGE GROUP LIMITED

ASB NOMINEES LIMITED
< 102222 A/C >

METABOLIC PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
JENNIFER GIBBS
CENTRALO LIMITED

ASIA UNION INVESTMENTS PTY LTD
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Current
Balance

12,345,898

11,441,670

8,081,438
6,250,424

4,812,059

4,812,059

3,704,244

3,293,711

2,686,926

2,500,000
2,290,000
2,145,000
1,646,856
1,615,000
1,605,336
1,274,076

1,250,000

1,250,000
1,097,905
991,125

800,000
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Capital

12.35%

11.44%

8.08%
6.25%

4.81%

4.81%
3.70%

3.29%

2.69%

é.SO%
2.29%
2.15%
1.65%
1.62%
1.61%
1.27%

1.25%

1.25%
1.10%
.99%

.80%
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Current % Issued

Rank Investor Balance Capital
20 | E PROPERTIES PTY LTD 625,000 63%

Investors

TOTAL IN THIS REPORT: 76,518,727 22 76.52%
TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS: 23,481,273 1,074 23.48%
GRAND TOTAL: 100,000,000 1,096 100.00%

end of report
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