



## **NEUREN PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED**

## **TOP 20 INVESTORS REPORT TUESDAY 1 FEBRUARY 2005**

Rank	Investor	Current Balance	% Issued Capital
Sec. Gro	up: NEU - ORDINARY		
1	NEURONZ LIMITED	12,345,898	12.35%
2	NEW ZEALAND SEED FUND MANAGEMENT LIMITED	11,441,670	11.44%
3	PFIZER INC	8,081,438	8.08%
4	K ONE W ONE LIMITED	6,250,424	6.25%
5	PERPETUAL TRUSTEE COMPANY (CANBERRA) LIMITED <macquarie 1="" b<br="" fund="" technology="">A/C&gt;</macquarie>	4,812,059	4.81%
5	PERPETUAL TRUSTEE COMPANY LTD <macquarie 1="" a<br="" fund="" technology="">A/C&gt;</macquarie>	4,812,059	4.81%
6	TAC MURRAY & QUARTET EQUITIES	3,704,244	3.70%
	<the a="" c="" congreve="" family=""></the>	0.000 744	9.000/
7	HAZARDOUS INVESTMENTS LIMITED	3,293,711	3.29%
8	OCEANIA & EASTERN BIOTECH LIMITED	2,686,926	2.69%
9	MR GNANALINGAM LINGAM GUNANATH	2,500,000	2.50%
10	HEALTH SUPER PTY LTD	2,290,000	2.29%
11	NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED	2,145,000	2.15%
12	JANIK ENTERPRISES LIMITED	1,646,856	1.65%
13	CUSTODIAL SERVICES LIMITED	1,615,000	1.62%
14	ENDOCRINZ FOUNDERS LIMITED	1,605,336	1.61%
15	SAVAGE GROUP LIMITED	1,274,076	1.27%
16	ASB NOMINEES LIMITED < 102222 A/C >	1,250,000	1.25%
16	METABOLIC PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	1,250,000	1.25%
17	JENNIFER GIBBS	1,097,905	1.10%
18	CENTRALO LIMITED	991,125	.99%
19	ASIA UNION INVESTMENTS PTY LTD	800,000	.80%



PAGE NUMBER:

2 01/02/2005

REPORT DATE: REPORT TIME: 12.08.57

## **NEUREN PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED**

## **TOP 20 INVESTORS REPORT TUESDAY 1 FEBRUARY 2005**

Rank	Investor	Current Balance	% Issued Capital
20	I E PROPERTIES PTY LTD	625,000	.63%
	TOTAL IN THIS REPORT:	Investors 76,518,727 22	76.52%
	TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS: GRAND TOTAL:	23,481,273 1,074 100,000,000 1,096	23.48% 100.00%

end of report